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Rank Name Apllication Number Index Marks

  GS1 NIKHELA MESMP17001338  1008.66666666667

  GS2 HIBA SHAJAHAN MESMP17004959  998

  GS3 ANUSHA P K MESMP17000510  996.6

  GS4 NAMITHA MOHAN MESMP17000111  995.4

  GS5 NASMIYA K MESMP17003581  994.2

  GS6 FATHIMA SHAHANA K C MESMP17002024  993

  GS7 SHEMINA P MESMP17005378  989

  GS8 ARYA S NAIR MESMP17000476  989

  GS9 AISWARYA K MESMP17002446  986

  GS10 NABEEL AHAMED MESMP17004278  985

  GS11 ATHULYA SURESH MESMP17001825  985

  GS12 Nuhman Jaleel Elachola MESMP17005350  984

  GS13 DILSHAD M MESMP17003697  983.6

  GS14 JENNA H KABEER MESMP17005201  982
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  MS1 RITHAS KATTEKKADAN MESMP17001636  981

  MS2 AJMAL SHAJAHAN  T MESMP17000641  980.4

  MS3 NAJMA MOIDU MESMP17003466  979

  MS4 MUHAMMED FAIROOS P MESMP17004521  978

  MS5 ABDURAHMAN C O T MESMP17000684  976.8

  MS6 FARSANA  T  T MESMP17001236  976

  MS7 JANNA MARIYAM K C MESMP17004422  975

  MS8 SONA K M MESMP17004103  974.8
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  SCS1 RANJISHA M R MESMP17004891  923

  SCS2 ANUPAMA P MESMP17005294  884.2

  SCS3 ARCHANA DAS C MESMP17001352  854.4

  SCS4 JISHNA K MESMP17002599  835.2

  SCS5 SHINI P P MESMP17000813  826.2
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  GW1 ANOOJA K MESMP17003979  981

  GW2 RITHAS KATTEKKADAN MESMP17001636  981

  GW3 AJMAL SHAJAHAN  T MESMP17000641  980.4

  GW4 NAJMA MOIDU MESMP17003466  979

  GW5 MUHAMMED FAIROOS P MESMP17004521  978

  GW6 ABDURAHMAN C O T MESMP17000684  976.8

  GW7 FARSANA  T  T MESMP17001236  976

  GW8 JANNA MARIYAM K C MESMP17004422  975

  GW9 SONA K M MESMP17004103  974.8

  GW10 SRUTHI MOL T S MESMP17004502  974

  GW11 RONNIE ABRAHAM SAMUEL MESMP17000327  973.2

  GW12 JINSHA P MESMP17004307  973.2

  GW13 SANGEETHA P MESMP17005233  973

  GW14 JALWA P MESMP17002143  972.8

  GW15 SAHMA SIRIN T P MESMP17003235  972

  GW16 FAISAL RAHMAN. P MESMP17002388  972

  GW17 FEBITHA V P MESMP17004785  972

  GW18 SAMEENA K MESMP17002678  972

  GW19 ARYA M P MESMP17000598  972

  GW20 SHADIYA K M MESMP17004850  971

  GW21 JIJI  K C MESMP17002775  971

  GW22 ADARSH T MESMP17003680  970.4

  GW23 SHABANA THASNEEM PK MESMP17003631  970

  GW24 RESHMA MOHAN MESMP17004128  969.6

  GW25 JISHMA  E MESMP17003421  969.4

  GW26 GOKUL V MESMP17001444  969

  GW27 MISAL MESMP17003613  969

  GW28 APARNA T MESMP17003957  967

  GW29 RESHMA M MESMP17004002  967

  GW30 NIMMY SUNNY MESMP17000208  967
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  GW31 CHRISTOPHER VARGHESE MESMP17003298  966.4

  GW32 SAHLA K V MESMP17000804  966

  GW33 MUFASSIL E MESMP17001866  966

  GW34 JASNIYA SUMIN P MESMP17004340  965.6

  GW35 MINSHA PK MESMP17003594  965.4

  GW36 AMEEN P MESMP17004723  965

  GW37 NAJMA K MESMP17003283  965

  GW38 SHISHIRA K MESMP17000573  965

  GW39 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA.M P MESMP17005413  964

  GW40 DRISYA K MESMP17001282  963

  GW41 MOHAMMED SHAMSAN MANNENGAL MESMP17005157  962

  GW42 SHIFA SHERIN K MESMP17003860  962

  GW43 HABINSHA N MESMP17001856  961.8

  GW44 JOSHNA JABBAR KARUTHEDATH MESMP17001252  961.4

  GW45 SHAHLA MT MESMP17004848  961.4

  GW46 ASWATHI PRADEEP K V MESMP17000280  961

  GW47 SHIRAS M T MESMP17005318  961

  GW48 JINSHA THASNI MESMP17001131  960.8

  GW49 DEVIKA CHANDRAN MESMP17004962  960.4

  GW50 SHAFANA V P MESMP17001514  960

  GW51 HARSHA M MESMP17001623  960

  GW52 JITTU JOSE MESMP17003583  960

  GW53 AFNAN P MESMP17002317  960

  GW54 AMITH P MESMP17002498  959.6

  GW55 MOHAMMED NIHAD MESMP17002282  959

  GW56 FARIZ V MESMP17004430  959

  GW57 ABIJITH P MESMP17002400  958.6

  GW58 SREEKANTH K MESMP17004244  958.6

  GW59 MOHAMMED SHABEEB O MESMP17000926  958

  GW60 JURIS N J MESMP17000924  957
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  GW61 WASEEM ASHRAF K V MESMP17003060  957

  GW62 JUMANA HASEEN A MESMP17004936  956.8

  GW63 AMALA LIYA SAJI MESMP17004520  956

  GW64 SHAMLA RASHEED E MESMP17001207  956

  GW65 RASHIDA K MESMP17003291  955.8

  GW66 NAZILI K M MESMP17000657  955

  GW67 SHAHANAS BEEGAM M MESMP17003571  954.6

  GW68 ANSHIF K T MESMP17000995  954.4

  GW69 ANSHIF K T MESMP17000352  954.4

  GW70 MUHAMMED SHIMIL T MESMP17004057  954

  GW71 SHAMNA AK MESMP17001975  954

  GW72 THAMANNA SHAHANAS K P MESMP17004599  953.6

  GW73 MASRURA T MESMP17002937  953.6

  GW74 ANJALI.R.K MESMP17003387  953.4

  GW75 SAFNA KP MESMP17001559  953.4

  GW76 NASLA MYLADI MESMP17002334  953.4

  GW77 ANEESA PV MESMP17002732  953.2

  GW78 ARSHITHA T MESMP17004820  953

  GW79 HARIKRISHNAN.M MESMP17000941  952.4

  GW80 T K VRINDA MESMP17003073  952

  GW81 NAJLA P K MESMP17002408  952

  GW82 RINSIYA M MESMP17000520  952

  GW83 SHAHANA P MESMP17001927  951

  GW84 MUHAMMED UNAIS  .K.P MESMP17000213  951

  GW85 SHIFANA A P MESMP17004678  951

  GW86 SAHLA SHAMEER T P MESMP17004351  951

  GW87 AMEENUL MARJAN V MESMP17003106  951

  GW88 Shanitha sherin.T MESMP17000181  951

  GW89 RAMEESA PARVEEN T MESMP17003317  950.8

  GW90 MOHAMMED SHAFIN E K MESMP17001377  950.4
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  GW91 BINU K M MESMP17002757  950.2

  GW92 MOHAMMED SANOOF M M MESMP17003108  950

  GW93 MOHAMMED FARHAN  MK MESMP17001687  950

  GW94 ASMINA P MESMP17001854  950

  GW95 SHAHANA KK MESMP17001895  949

  GW96 ABHISHEK T MESMP17003780  949

  GW97 SANDESH MESMP17001629  948.4

  GW98 HANNA M MESMP17002359  948

  GW99 RAMEESA JAHAN M MESMP17002763  948

  GW100 RISANA.V.P MESMP17003362  948

  GW101 RESMIN M MESMP17003222  948

  GW102 HASNA MARJAN. K. M MESMP17004493  948

  GW103 DEEPTHI T MESMP17001755  947.8

  GW104 RINSHA MOOSSA KAPPIL MESMP17000848  947.6

  GW105 RISHNA NK MESMP17004805  947.2

  GW106 AMEERA KAPPIL MESMP17000860  947

  GW107 NAMRUTHA   P MESMP17003285  947

  GW108 SHANA THESNI P MESMP17001749  947

  GW109 SHIFA M MESMP17001603  946.6

  GW110 AFNA U MESMP17004163  946.4

  GW111 MUHAMMED SHEHIN V MESMP17002034  946

  GW112 SWALIHA PARWEEN TP MESMP17004742  946

  GW113 AMITHA ROSE MESMP17004386  946

  GW114 NASEEBA P MESMP17001675  946

  GW115 SHAHANA FEBIN K T MESMP17005377  946

  GW116 SANIKA A MESMP17000996  945.6

  GW117 MOHAMMED SHANAVAS P MESMP17004719  945

  GW118 SALMA P P MESMP17003882  945

  GW119 SALMAN P P MESMP17004178  945

  GW120 KARTHIKA S NAIR MESMP17004370  945
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  GW121 HIBA V MESMP17000843  944

  GW122 Adithyan.B.K MESMP17004859  944

  GW123 GAYATHRI M MESMP17003262  943.6

  GW124 THASNI SHERIN K K MESMP17003640  943

  GW125 AMAL ABDUL KAREEM P MESMP17003228  943

  GW126 NAJIYA MK MESMP17005204  943

  GW127 FOUSIA THASNEEM A K MESMP17001329  943

  GW128 AYISHA HIBA A MESMP17003919  943

  GW129 SOFIYA K MESMP17000649  942

  GW130 MOHAMMED ADNAN.M MESMP17001061  942

  GW131 LUBNA IBRAHIM N C MESMP17001974  942

  GW132 MUHAMMED SHAHAMATH T K MESMP17002648  942

  GW133 SOORAJ K MESMP17003031  942

  GW134 ALMAS K K MESMP17005077  941.4

  GW135 JISHNU RAJ MESMP17003221  941

  GW136 SHAMEENA MUSHTHARI P MESMP17003615  941

  GW137 HIBAH FARVIN M P MESMP17004699  941

  GW138 MUFEEDA P MESMP17003671  940

  GW139 ASHITHA M MESMP17001564  940

  GW140 SITHARA PARVEEN N K MESMP17001006  940
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  MW1 JINSHA P MESMP17004307  973.2

  MW2 JALWA P MESMP17002143  972.8

  MW3 SAHMA SIRIN T P MESMP17003235  972

  MW4 FAISAL RAHMAN. P MESMP17002388  972

  MW5 FEBITHA V P MESMP17004785  972

  MW6 SAMEENA K MESMP17002678  972

  MW7 SHADIYA K M MESMP17004850  971

  MW8 SHABANA THASNEEM PK MESMP17003631  970

  MW9 JISHMA  E MESMP17003421  969.4

  MW10 MISAL MESMP17003613  969

  MW11 MUFASSIL E MESMP17001866  966

  MW12 JASNIYA SUMIN P MESMP17004340  965.6

  MW13 MINSHA PK MESMP17003594  965.4

  MW14 AMEEN P MESMP17004723  965

  MW15 NAJMA K MESMP17003283  965

  MW16 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA.M P MESMP17005413  964

  MW17 MOHAMMED SHAMSAN MANNENGAL MESMP17005157  962

  MW18 SHIFA SHERIN K MESMP17003860  962

  MW19 HABINSHA N MESMP17001856  961.8

  MW20 JOSHNA JABBAR KARUTHEDATH MESMP17001252  961.4

  MW21 SHAHLA MT MESMP17004848  961.4

  MW22 JINSHA THASNI MESMP17001131  960.8

  MW23 SHAFANA V P MESMP17001514  960

  MW24 HARSHA M MESMP17001623  960

  MW25 AFNAN P MESMP17002317  960

  MW26 MOHAMMED NIHAD MESMP17002282  959

  MW27 FARIZ V MESMP17004430  959

  MW28 MOHAMMED SHABEEB O MESMP17000926  958

  MW29 WASEEM ASHRAF K V MESMP17003060  957

  MW30 JUMANA HASEEN A MESMP17004936  956.8
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  MW31 SHAMLA RASHEED E MESMP17001207  956

  MW32 RASHIDA K MESMP17003291  955.8

  MW33 NAZILI K M MESMP17000657  955

  MW34 SHAHANAS BEEGAM M MESMP17003571  954.6

  MW35 ANSHIF K T MESMP17000995  954.4

  MW36 ANSHIF K T MESMP17000352  954.4

  MW37 MUHAMMED SHIMIL T MESMP17004057  954

  MW38 SHAMNA AK MESMP17001975  954

  MW39 THAMANNA SHAHANAS K P MESMP17004599  953.6

  MW40 MASRURA T MESMP17002937  953.6

  MW41 SAFNA KP MESMP17001559  953.4

  MW42 NASLA MYLADI MESMP17002334  953.4

  MW43 ANEESA PV MESMP17002732  953.2

  MW44 ARSHITHA T MESMP17004820  953

  MW45 NAJLA P K MESMP17002408  952

  MW46 RINSIYA M MESMP17000520  952

  MW47 SHAHANA P MESMP17001927  951

  MW48 MUHAMMED UNAIS  .K.P MESMP17000213  951

  MW49 SHIFANA A P MESMP17004678  951

  MW50 SAHLA SHAMEER T P MESMP17004351  951

  MW51 AMEENUL MARJAN V MESMP17003106  951

  MW52 Shanitha sherin.T MESMP17000181  951

  MW53 RAMEESA PARVEEN T MESMP17003317  950.8

  MW54 MOHAMMED SHAFIN E K MESMP17001377  950.4

  MW55 MOHAMMED SANOOF M M MESMP17003108  950

  MW56 MOHAMMED FARHAN  MK MESMP17001687  950

  MW57 ASMINA P MESMP17001854  950

  MW58 SHAHANA KK MESMP17001895  949

  MW59 HANNA M MESMP17002359  948

  MW60 RAMEESA JAHAN M MESMP17002763  948



D.G.M.M.E.S MAMPAD COLLEGE
Mampad College P.O (Malappuram)

Tel:04931-200387,200337
e-mail : info@mesmampad.org website : www.mesmampad.org

B.SC. PHYSICS WITH MATHEMATICS & COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - MUSLIM WAITING SELECTION LIST

Rank Name Apllication Number Index Marks

  MW61 RISANA.V.P MESMP17003362  948

  MW62 RESMIN M MESMP17003222  948

  MW63 HASNA MARJAN. K. M MESMP17004493  948

  MW64 RINSHA MOOSSA KAPPIL MESMP17000848  947.6

  MW65 RISHNA NK MESMP17004805  947.2

  MW66 AMEERA KAPPIL MESMP17000860  947

  MW67 SHANA THESNI P MESMP17001749  947

  MW68 SHIFA M MESMP17001603  946.6

  MW69 MUHAMMED SHEHIN V MESMP17002034  946

  MW70 SWALIHA PARWEEN TP MESMP17004742  946

  MW71 NASEEBA P MESMP17001675  946

  MW72 SHAHANA FEBIN K T MESMP17005377  946

  MW73 MOHAMMED SHANAVAS P MESMP17004719  945

  MW74 SALMA P P MESMP17003882  945

  MW75 SALMAN P P MESMP17004178  945

  MW76 HIBA V MESMP17000843  944

  MW77 THASNI SHERIN K K MESMP17003640  943

  MW78 AMAL ABDUL KAREEM P MESMP17003228  943

  MW79 NAJIYA MK MESMP17005204  943

  MW80 FOUSIA THASNEEM A K MESMP17001329  943

  MW81 AYISHA HIBA A MESMP17003919  943

  MW82 SOFIYA K MESMP17000649  942

  MW83 LUBNA IBRAHIM N C MESMP17001974  942

  MW84 MUHAMMED SHAHAMATH T K MESMP17002648  942

  MW85 ALMAS K K MESMP17005077  941.4

  MW86 SHAMEENA MUSHTHARI P MESMP17003615  941

  MW87 HIBAH FARVIN M P MESMP17004699  941

  MW88 MUFEEDA P MESMP17003671  940

  MW89 ASHITHA M MESMP17001564  940

  MW90 SITHARA PARVEEN N K MESMP17001006  940
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  SCW1 SUNEESH K MESMP17001906  817.4

  SCW2 SIJIN K MESMP17005239  817.2

  SCW3 SREERANG P R MESMP17002749  812.8

  SCW4 SOORAJ. A. P MESMP17002325  799.6

  SCW5 RITHUSHA K MESMP17001793  789.4

  SCW6 ABHIRAM P MESMP17002675  787.4

  SCW7 SANJAYSEKHAR T MESMP17004265  786

  SCW8 VAISHNAV V MESMP17000502  781.2

  SCW9 RADHIKA R MESMP17004783  766.4

  SCW10 ARUNA P MESMP17002764  759.8

  SCW11 VICHITHRA K MESMP17000692  756.8

  SCW12 INDHU MOL  P MESMP17002700  754.2

  SCW13 KARTHIK VISWAM V P MESMP17002187  749.6

  SCW14 ANJANA  K P MESMP17000220  745.6

  SCW15 VEENA N MESMP17004188  724

  SCW16 SNEHA V MESMP17001915  722.4

  SCW17 GRITHIN K P MESMP17001020  718.4

  SCW18 VISHNU A K MESMP17004915  712.8

  SCW19 NIKHIL T MESMP17003521  684.6

  SCW20 SNEHA U MESMP17001382  678.6

  SCW21 AYANAKRISHNAN A K MESMP17000832  678

  SCW22 SAI GOVIND  K MESMP17001072  676.4

  SCW23 VINDUJA V NATH MESMP17001241  675.4

  SCW24 HARSHA C MESMP17001142  674.2

  SCW25 KRISHNADAS PK MESMP17002866  668.8

  SCW26 ANUSREE RAJ. C.V MESMP17002616  668

  SCW27 ABHIJITH V MESMP17003730  665

  SCW28 ATHULYA P MESMP17003146  665

  SCW29 ANUROOP P S MESMP17001522  659

  SCW30 BIPINKRISHNAN A MESMP17000384  626.4
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  SCW31 SREEKANTH KM MESMP17003573  620

  SCW32 VISHNU G MESMP17003985  609

  SCW33 AKSHAYA K V MESMP17003131  598.8

  SCW34 ARUNDEV A J MESMP17003550  595.6

  SCW35 SANGEETHA MV MESMP17001718  574.4

  SCW36 SRUTHI.C.K MESMP17005234  540.2

  SCW37 APARNA E MESMP17003608  434.4
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